Sozhou

£ EISSOE R

152 58 P

NTN NUTW210/3ASS %

R

R

FLAHIUE Bifiy

A B e 1
i
JF

ORDER
D
SD

FW

CR
COR
CRF
CORF
CR2
COR2
CRF2
CORF2
LSG
MASS
DS

NTN NUTW210/3ASEl K

=T x
i b =]

NUTW210/3AS
90

50

38

36

60
57.0
0.6
100000
158000
10 200
16 100
11400
61500
1 160
6 250
1 800
1110
90

mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

kgf
kgf

r/min

mm

&

S

W


http://www.sozhou.com/p/ee1439d7.html

T 7
5 NGRS ]
&/
o I I _ o =
x“f’///// /,/\ I
v Y

S5 R http://www. sozhou

.com/p/ee1439d7. html

R500







